
UNITED STATES
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001

AVG 7AR

Scientech, Inc.
ATN: Scott Robuck
200 S. Woodruff Avenue
Idaho Falls, ID 83401

Dear Mr. Robuck:

SUBJECT: CLOSEOUT OF CONTRACT NO. NRC-08-01-117

The subject contract expired on February 11, 2006 and we are initiating closeout. The total
amount payable to Scientech, Inc. Is as follows:

Cost:
Fee:
Susp Fee:
Total Due

OBLIGATION:
Available for Deob.

Task Order 1
$863,275.48
$ 59,586.69
$ 8,974.10
$932,366.48

$932,726.00
$ 359.52

Task Order 2
$330,986.30
$26,478.95

$357,465.25

$358,000.00
$ 534.75

Task Order 3
$389,814.81
$ 31,185.19

$421,000.00

$421,000.00
$ -0-

Therefore, Task Order I and 2 are hereby deobligated as follows:

APPN:
BOC:
JCN:
B&R:
DEOBLIGATION:

DUNS NO.

Task Order 1
31X0200
252A
K2002
27G40401555
$359.52

113395057

Task Order 2
31X0200
252A
A2002
37G40401555
$286.46

113395057

Task Order 2
31X0200
252A
A2003
47G40401557
$252.29

113395057

The total deobligation for Task Order 1 is $359.52 and Task Order 2 is $534.75.
Please complete final invoice for fee for Task Order I in the amount of $8,974.10.
In addition please provide copies of your final audited rates from DCAA for this contract with
your final invoices.
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Please complete the enclosed Contractor Release, Property Certification, and the Negative
Patent/Copyright Certification form and return them to the address below. If negative reports
are appropriate, statements to that effect are required.

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
ATTN: Sharlene McCubbin
Division of Contracts, MS T-7-12
Office of Administration
Washington, DC 20555

If you have any questions regarding this matter, please contact Sharlene McCubbin, Contract
Specialist on (301) 415-6565.

Sincerely,

Sharlene McCubbin, Contract Specialist
Contract Management Branch No. 1
Division of Contracts
Office of Administration

Enclosure:
As stated


