

## UNITED STATES NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001

AUG 7 THE

Scientech, Inc. ATN: Scott Robuck 200 S. Woodruff Avenue Idaho Falls, ID 83401

Dear Mr. Robuck:

SUBJECT: CLOSEOUT OF CONTRACT NO. NRC-08-01-117

The subject contract expired on February 11, 2006 and we are initiating closeout. The total amount payable to Scientech, Inc. Is as follows:

	Task Order 1	Task Order 2	Task Order 3
Cost:	\$863,275.48	\$330,986.30	\$389,814.81
Fee:	\$ 59,586.69	\$ 26,478.95	\$ 31,185.19
Susp Fee:	\$ 8,974.10		
Total Due	\$932,366.48	\$357,465.25	\$421,000.00
OBLIGATION:	\$932,726.00	\$358,000.00	\$421,000.00
Available for Deob.	\$ 359.52	\$ 534.75	\$-0-

Therefore, Task Order 1 and 2 are hereby deobligated as follows:

APPN: BOC: JCN: B&R: DEOBLIGATION:	Task Order 1 31X0200 252A K2002 27G40401555 \$359.52	Task Order 2 31X0200 252A A2002 37G40401555 \$286.46	Task Order 2 31X0200 252A A2003 47G40401557 \$252.29
DUNS NO.	113395057	113395057	113395057

The total deobligation for Task Order 1 is \$359.52 and Task Order 2 is \$534.75. Please complete final invoice for fee for Task Order 1 in the amount of \$8,974.10. In addition please provide copies of your final audited rates from DCAA for this contract with your final invoices.

TEMPLATE - ADMOO'

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

ANMO

Page 2 NRC-08-01-117

Please complete the enclosed Contractor Release, Property Certification, and the Negative Patent/Copyright Certification form and return them to the address below. If negative reports are appropriate, statements to that effect are required.

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission ATTN: Sharlene McCubbin Division of Contracts, MS T-7-I2 Office of Administration Washington, DC 20555

If you have any questions regarding this matter, please contact Sharlene McCubbin, Contract Specialist on (301) 415-6565.

Sincerely,

Sharlene McCubbin, Contract Specialist Contract Management Branch No. 1 Division of Contracts Office of Administration

Enclosure: As stated